
#5901 Brown, Robbie   802 68th St W #5902 Ondre, Sue  804 68th St W
504-858-3004 lagadget@aol.com 941-792-5214  

#5930 Bumgardner, Paul Jr. & Gail   6801 8th Ave W Board of Directors #5903 Forssell, Helen  6802 9th Ave W
G. 423-506-8502  agbumgardner@gmail.com President - Judy Wilson 941-795-6622  hjbamagirl@aol.com
P. 423-506-8501  prbum@msn.com Vice President - Robbie Brown

#5929 Shaw, Dann & Jean Alice  6803 8th Ave W Treasurer - Kay Johnson #5904 Canino, Vinny & Julie 6804 9th Ave W
J. 603-591-5571  dann.shaw@comcast.net Secretary - Bob Markowski J.  941-705-3475  jcanino416@gmail.com
D. 603-591-6825  dann.shaw@comcast.net At Large - Dann Shaw V. 781-571-9425  vinnycanino@gmail.com

#5928 Curry, Wayne & Lynne 6807 8th Ave W Architectural  Review #5905 Johnson, Kay 6808 9th Ave W
W.941-241-6551   lfcwac@gmail.com Committee 941-465-6569 cat.girl33@hotmail.com
L. 978-870-4648 Mike Hoyt

#5927 Traver, Jim & Cindy  6809 8th Ave W Jean Alice Shaw #5906 6810 9th Ave W
J. 309-696-8188 jalbert216@yahoo.com
C. 309-696-8098  nurse61611@yahoo.com Landscaping Committee

Kathy Beccia
#5926 Beccia, Kathy & Korzeniowski, Andy 6813 8th Ave W Robbie Brown #5907 Hnizdo, Jerry & Nancy  6814 9th Ave W

K. 508-341-0598 kmbeccia@tampabay.rr.com Vinny Canino J. 215-815-4479  hnizdo1@hotmail.com
A. 941-567-4798 andykorz@tampabay.rr.com N. 215-588-9738 

#5925 Vernon, Ed & Cristie  6815 8th Ave W #5908 Kelley, Tammy  6816 9th Ave W
E. 314-440-6086  jboxeddie@gmail.com 941-545-8258  tamlkel941@gmail.com
C. 314-440-5929  cristievernon4@gmail.com Pool Committee

Dann Shaw
#5924 Gargano, Chris & Naomi  6901 8th Ave W Judy Wilson #5909 Young, Craig & Ruth  6902 9th Ave W

941-794-8179  cwgargano@gmail.com Bob Markowski 941-792-5593  craigallanyoung@msn.com
Cell 941-518-6423 

#5923 Wilson, Judy  6903 8th Ave W Social Committee #5910 Dale, Terry  6904 9th Ave W
941-794-9034  isla91@aol.com Terry Dale 410-905-6512  terrydalecooks@yahoo.com
Cell 941-301-9429 Judy Wilson

Jean Alice Shaw
#5922 Markowski, Bob & Lisa  6907 8th Ave W Light Bulb  Replacement #5911 Lanagan, Donna  6908 9th Ave W

B. 724-249-5698  rmark7707@gmail.com Andy Korzeniowski D. 508-410-3869  donnalanagan@gmail.com
L. 412-302-6258  lisa_mark95@msn.com Richardson, Tom & Leslie 6910 9th Ave W

#5921 Strickland, Ruth  6909 8th Ave W #5912 T. 941-518-8502  trdfish@aol.com
941-792-4913 ecrs50@aol.com Violations Committee L. 941-773-2688  tinytooth2@aol.com

Michelle Carver
#5920 6913 8th Ave W Alice Gail Bumgardner #5913 Walton, Caroline  6914 9th Ave W

Mike Hoyt
Insurance Committee

#5919 Carver, Michele  6915 8th Ave W Michelle Carver #5914 Wanek, Beth & Russell, LeRoy  6916 9th Ave W
812-584-5518  michelecarver05@gmail.com Robbie Brown B. 518-210-6649  buffkov@yahoo.com

Kay Johnson
#5918 Grant, Donna  7001 8th Ave W #5915 Webb, Debi  7002 9th Ave W

941-799-1466  debisewitseams@yahoo.com
#5917 Horcha, Jerry & Paula  7003 8th Ave W #5916 Hoyt, Mike & Joann  7004 9th Ave W

J. 989-948-4006  j.horcha@charter.net M. 410-241-4065  mhoyt724@gmail.com
P. 810-814-2639  p.horcha@charter.net J. 410-937-9074  mjjlsk802@gmail.com


